Avon Grove HS 3/15/2014

Guard: SMG Guard:ING  Guard: SNG
Avon

Spring-Ford Pennsauken Henderson West Chester Cardinal AppoquiniminkMiddletown Grove HS

MS Abington MS Colonial MS Independent HS East HS Seaford HS Ridley HS O'HaraHS HS DEHS Gold
EQ70-130 12.35€ 126 e 13.41 16.54 €@ 12.61 12216 11.48@ 1508 @ 13.08ed» 14.68@ 14.14 14.93
VOC 65 G 63 €D 69 € 84 € 65 G 63 GD 60 €D 78 €D 68 CD 76 €D 2 €D 74
EXC 60 €D 63 €D 66 €2 82 62 G 60 GD 56 74 64 €D oy 2 70 €D 75
MV70-130 14.34 & 12.68 14.15@ 16.54 @ 14.47 13.14@ 11.95@ 15.74@ 13.74 15.68 @ 15.41 14.74
VOC IeY 2> ) 66 €D 74 €D 84 € 73D 67 G 63 80 & 70 €D 81 €D 9 €D 75
EXC 7 €D 62 €D 69 €D 82 X 4 65 G 58 78 68 G g > | 76 €D 73
DES 142eéd 136 145@ 159@ 139@ 129@ 122@ 155@ 133@ 15é 147e 15.2
COMP 3D 67 €D 75 €D 82 1 D 67 GD 64 78 68 G 76 € 75 €D 77
EXC 69 €D 63 €D 70 € 77 D 68 €D 62 GD 58 G 77 D 65 G 74 D 72 €D 75
GE 14 €2 13 € 142 158@ 141 128@ 125@ 154 13.7é 151eéd 146e@ 152
REP 2 €D 68 €D 74 € 81 €D 73 CD 67 GD 65 @D 96D 71 ED 78 €5 75 €D 78
PERF 68 € 62 €D 68 €D 77 €D 68 €D 61 G 60 @D 75 €D 66 €D 73 D 7 €D 74
GE 124 116@ 121é@é 163 115é 1120 11 143e&@ 121@é 15.1eé 15.7@ 14.7
REP 64 €0 60 €D 62 €& 83 €D 60 €D 58 G 57 73 62 D 7T G 80 €® 75
PERF 60 €D 56 €D 59 & 80 € 55 G 54 GD 53 & 70 €D 59 D 74 @D 7 & 72

Sub-Total 67.29 62.88 68.36 81.08 66.58 62.25 59.13 76.02 65.92 75.56 74.55 74.77
Penalty 0.0 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0

Total 67.29 6028 6836  81.08 6658 5625 5913  76.02 6592 7556 7155  74.77
Placement 2nd 3rd 1 st 1 st 4th 7th Gth 1 st 5th 2nd 3rd m



Avon Grove HS 3/15/2014

Guard: lIG Guard: SIG Guard: IAG

Archbishop Lancaster Coatesville  Phoenixville Downingtown Garnet Valley William Penn Cab Calloway

Wood HS Catholic HS HS HS Abington HS Penncrest HSHS HS HS HS Delazure
EQ70-130 13.15@ 1434 @ 13.55@ 1281 @ 13.74e@ 1221 @ 12.54 13.61@ 1248 @ 1454 @ 17 @
VOC 69 € Y 2 71 €D 66 G 70 CD 63 €D 64 €D 70 D 65 74 €D 85 €
EXC 64 €B AN 2 ] 66 G 63 G 68 €D 60 €D 62 @D 67 CD 61 €D X 1= ) 85 €
MV70-130 14.08 1474ed 14.55€ 1354 15.14@ 13.42Gd» 12.88 1241 @ 12.69@ 13.48@ 16.67
VOC 736D 5 € 76 €2 69 7 €D "1 D 67 €D 64 €D 68 70 & 84
EXC 69 € 73 D 71 €D 67 D 75 €D 65 G 63 @D 61 CD 61 €D 66 €D 83 €D
DES 142 139@ 129@ 124@ 142@ 12.1 128@ 132a 119é@ 135é@ 173 @
COMP 26D 70 €D 67 CD 64 2 €D 62 €& 65 G 66 & 61 €D 68 €D 87 €D
EXC 70 €D 69 @D 62 G 60 70 €D 59 €D 63 G 66 D 58 €D 67 €D 86 €D
GE 145@ 143ed 136@ 133@ 144 131e@ 138@ 14e@ 132@ 139 169@
REP 75 €D X > 70 GD 69 @D 74 €D 68 €D 71 G X 2 69 @D X 2 86 €D
PERF 70 € AN 1= ) 66 G 64 70 €D 63 €D 67 D 68 63 €D 67 CD 83
GE 133 13 134@ 127éd 139@é 129@ 124i@ 1217eé 1205@é 142e@ 16,7 @
REP 68 € 67 CD 69 €D 65 @ " D 66 G 64 €D 63 €D 66 G 3¢ 85 €
PERF 65 €@ 63 D 65 €D 62 G 68 @B 63 D 60 @D 58 €D 59 & 69 € 82 ¢
Sub-Total 69.23 70.28 68 64.75 71.38 63.73 64.42 65.32 62.77 69.62 84.57
Penalty 20 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 67.23 7028 68 62.75  71.38 9973 64.42 ggsz 62.77  69.62 8457

Placement 18t 2nd 4th oth 1st Bth gth 3rd 1st



Avon Grove HS
Guard: SAG

3/15/2014

Plymouth-Whitemarsh North Plainfield HS

EQ70-130 15.41 14.14 G
VOC 79 €D 2CD

EXC 76 € 70 €D
MV70-130 15.94 e 14.81 G
VOC 81 €D 76 €D

EXC 79 € 73D
DES 15.2 @ 12.6
COMP 7 64 D

EXC 5 €D 62 CD

GE 15.7 @ 124
REP 80 € 64 ¢
PERF 77 €D 60 €D

GE 15.1 @ 12.2
REP 77 €D 62 €D
PERF 74 € 60 €D
Sub-Total 77.35 66.15
Penalty 0.0 0.0

Total 77.35 66.15
Placement 1st 4th

Pennsauken HS

15.22 €D
80 €D
74 €BD

16.14 @
82 €@
80 €

14.8 e
75 G
73 &

15.3 €@
78 €2
75 €GB

14.8 €@
7 €D
2 e
76.26
0.0

76.26
2nd

Radnor HS

14.68

76 €D
2 €D

15.41

79 €D
76 €D

14.5
3
2 €

14.5 €
75 €D
70 €D

14.5 €
75 €
70 €D
73.59
0.0

73.59
3rd

Avon Grove HS Maroon
15.8
79
79
15.95
83
78

15
76

74
15.5
79

76
15.3
78

75
77.55
0.0

77.55
=



Avon Grove HS

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CAD D

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SED

3/15/2014

Renaissance Academy Diamond Team

Silver &
Silver €8

Silver €
Silver €8

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st

Renaissance Academy Sapphire Team

Bronze e
Bronze @2

Bronze e
Bronze @2

Bronze
0.0

Bronze
2nd



Avon Grove HS 3/15/2014

Dance: SMD Dance:IND Dance: SND Dance: SAD
Renaissance Academy MS Renaissance Academy MSDiverse Renaissance Academy HS Renaissance Academy HS Cab Calloway
Maroon Team White Team Entertainment Silver Team Black Team HS
MV70-130-DANCE 25.5 e 27.86 € 3028 @ 27.76 @ 25.12 & 3242 @
VOC 67 €D 69 € 77 72 68 € 83 €D
EXC 62 €D 0 € 75 €D 68 €D 60 €D 80 €©
DES 12.8 €2 13.1 @ 14.5 @ 12.6 @ 121 €2 16.5 @
COMP 66 €5 68 €& 74 €D 65 € 62 €D 83 B
EXC 62 € 63 €D 71D 61 €D 59 & 82¢D
GE 11.8 €D 13.6 @ 14.2 € 14.8 € 13.5 €@ 16.1 @
REP 62 &€ ¢ 74 €D 76 €D 69 €D 82¢D
PERF 56 @B 66 €D 68 72 66 @B e 1+ )
GE 10.6 @@ 1.7 12.7 @ 12.1 & 123 @ 15.4 @
REP 56 €2 60 €2 66 €D 62 €D 63 € D
PERF 50 @D 57 @ 61 €D 50 @D 60 €& 75
Sub-Total 60.7 66.26 71.68 67.26 63.02 80.42
Penalty 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 60.7 ?g.?e 71.68 67.26 263.02 §'59.42

Placement 2nd 1st 1st



Avon Grove HS 3/15/2014

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching
Percussion: Marching Percussion:
SMP Marching Percussion: SNP SAP Marching Percussion: SIP

Avon
Chichester Middletown West ChesterPenncrest Perkiomen Wyoming Garnet CumberlandPlymouth  William Grove
MS DE HS East HS HS Abington HS Valley HS Area HS Valley HS  Regional HS WhitemarshPenn HS HS

1226 145@ 154@ 1496é 165@ 16 1@ 129G 1446 1286 16 166@ 15
620€D 740€ T780€D T70@ED B840@ 820€D 660GD T40E€D 670CD S10@D B840 770
600€D 710€ 760€ 720@D 810@ 790€@ED 630CD 700€ 610G 790@D 820€d 730

279@ 3045@ 2845@ 9@ 3l.1e@ 3245@ 28.3@ 28.9 28.1é 33.1e@ 31.4e@ 30.6
710€D 780€@ T730€@ 750@D 790€@D 830€ 720GD 760€D 740QD 840€d) 810€@D 790
690€D 750€D T700€ T7I0ED T770€D 800€) T00E€ 700€ED 680GH B820€D T70€EDd 750

25 278@é 30 2746 31606 326@ 2741Cd 28€@ 26068@ 32e@ 322@ 31.2
630€D 720€D 77060 710€ 810€@D 830€@ 700€D 660D 640GD 820D 810@ 790
620€D 670€D 730€) 660€ 770€D OS00€) 670G 740€ 700CD 780€D 800E 770
65.1 72.75 73.85 71.3 79.2 81.15 68.6 71.3 67.7 81.1 80.2 76.8
0.0 0.1 05 0.1 0.0 0.0 15 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

651 7265 7335 712 792 8115 671 713 667 811 802 768
1 st 2nd 1 st 3rd 2nd 1 st 4th 3rd 5th 1 st 2nd m



Avon Grove HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/15/2014

Cab Calloway HS

36.1 @
0
7D

34.4 &
70 €
68 €
70.5
0.0
70.5

1st



