Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG

	Spring-Ford MS	Abington MS	Colonial MS	Pennsauken Independent		West Chester East HS	Seaford HS	Ridley HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Appoquinimink HS	Middletown DE HS	Avon Grove HS Gold
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.35 3rd 65 2rd 60 3rd	12.6 2 nd 63 3 rd 63 2 nd	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	12.61 5 th 62 5 th	12.21 6 th 60 6 th	11.48 7 th 60 7 th 56 7 th	15.08 1st 78 1st 74 1st	13.08 4 th 68 4 th 64 4 th	14.68 ^{2nd} 76 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd}	14.14 3 rd 72 3 rd 70 3 rd	14.93 74 75
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.34 1st 73 2nd 71 1st	12.68 3 rd 66 3 rd 62 3 rd	14.15 2 nd 74 1 st 69 2 nd	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	14.47 (4 th) 73 (4 th) 72 (4 th)	13.14 6 th 67 6 th 65 6 th	11.95 (7 th) 63 (7 th) 58 (7 th)	15.74 (1st) 80 (2nd) 78 (1st)	13.74 5 th 70 5 th 68 5 th	15.68 2 nd 81 1 st 77 2 nd	15.41 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	14.74 75 73
DES COMP EXC	14.2 (2 nd) 73 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	13 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.5 (1st) 75 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.9 (1st) 82 (1st) 77 (1st)	13.9 4 th 71 4 th 68 4 th	12.9 6 th 62 6 th	12.2 7 th 64 7 th 58 7 th	15.5 (1st) 78 (1st) 77 (1st)	13.3 5 th 68 5 th 65 5 th	15 2 nd 76 2 nd 74 2 nd	14.7 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	15.2 77 75
GE REP PERF	14 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 1 st	13 3 rd 68 3 rd 62 3 rd	14.2 (1st) 74 (1st) 68 (1st)	15.8 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.1 4 th 73 4 th 68 4 th	12.8 6 th 67 6 th 61 6 th	12.5 7 th 65 7 th 60 7 th	15.4 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.7 5 th 71 5 th 66 5 th	15.1 2 nd 78 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.6 3 rd 75 3 rd 71 3 rd	15.2 78 74
GE REP PERF Sub-Total	12.4 1st 64 1st 60 1st 67.29	11.6 3 rd 60 3 rd 56 3 rd 62.88	12.1 2 nd 62 2 nd 59 2 nd 68.36	16.3 1st 83 1st 80 1st 81.08	11.5 5 th 60 5 th 55 5 th 66.58	11.2 6 th 58 6 th 54 6 th 62.25	11 7th 57 7th 53 7th 59.13	14.3 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd 76.02	12.1 4 th 62 4 th 59 4 th 65.92	15.1 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd 75.56	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st 74.55	14.7 75 72 74.77
Penalty Total Placement	0.0 67.29 2 nd	2.6 60.28 3 rd	0.0 68.36 1 st	0.0 81.08 1 st	0.0 66.58 4 th	6.0 56.25 7 th	0.0 59.13 6 th	0.0 76 .02	0.0 65.92 5 th	0.0 75.56 2 nd	3.0 71.55 3 rd	0.0 74.77 Exhibition

Avon Grove HS

	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG									Guard: IAG
	Archbishop Wood HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	Coatesville HS	Phoenixville HS	Abington HS	Penncrest HS	_	Garnet Valley HS	William Penn HS	Cab Calloway	Delazure
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.15 (1st) 69 (1st) 64 (1st)	14.34 2 nd 73 2 nd 71 2 nd	13.55 5 th 71 3 rd 66 5 th	12.81 6 th 63 6 th	13.74 3 rd 70 4 th 68 3 rd	12.21 9 th 63 9 th 60 9 th	12.54 7 th 64 8 th 62 7 th	13.61 4 th 70 4 th 67 4 th	12.48 8 th 65 7 th 61 8 th	14.54 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)	17 1 st 85 1 st 85 1 st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.08 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	14.74 2 nd 75 3 rd 73 2 nd	14.55 3 rd 76 2 nd 71 3 rd	13.54 4 th 69 6 th 67 4 th	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.42 6 th 71 4 th 65 6 th	12.88 7 th 67 8 th 63 7 th	12.41 9 th 64 9 th 61 8 th	12.69 8 th 68 7 th 61 8 th	13.48 5 th 70 5 th 66 5 th	16.67 18 84 1st 83 1st
DES COMP EXC	14.2 1st 72 1st 70 1st	13.9 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	12.9 5 th 67 4 th 62 6 th	12.4 7 th 64 7 th 60 7 th	14.2 1st 72 1st 70 1st	12.1 8 th 62 8 th 59 8 th	12.8 6 th 65 6 th 63 5 th	13.2 4 th 66 5 th 66 4 th	11.9 9 th 61 9 th 58 9 th	13.5 3 rd 68 3 rd 67 3 rd	17.3 1st 86 1st
GE REP PERF	14.5 1st 75 1st 70 1st	14.3 2 nd 72 2 nd 71 1 st	13.6 6 th 70 6 th 66 6 th	13.3 7 th 69 7 th 64 7 th	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 2nd	13.1 9 th 68 9 th 63 8 th	13.8 5 th 71 5 th 67 4 th	14 3 rd 72 2 nd 68 3 rd	13.2 8 th 69 7 th 63 8 th	13.9 4 th 72 2 nd 67 4 th	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	13.3 1st 68 1st 65 1st 69.23 2.0	13 4 th 67 4 th 63 4 th 70.28	13.4 3 rd 69 3 rd 65 3 rd 68 0.0	12.7 6 th 65 7 th 62 6 th 64.75	13.9 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd 71.38 0.0	12.9 5 th 66 5 th 63 4 th 63.73 0.0	12.4 8 th 64 8 th 60 7 th 64.42	12.1 9 th 63 9 th 58 9 th 65.32 0.0	12.5 7 th 66 5 th 59 8 th 62.77 0.0	14.2 1st 73 1st 69 1st 69.62 0.0	16.7 (1st 85 (1st 82 (1st 84.57 0.0
Total Placement	67.23 1 st	70.28 2 nd	68 4 th	62.75	71.38 1 st	63.73 7 th	64.42 6 th	65.32 5 th	62.77 8 th	69.62 3 rd	84.57 1 st

Guard: SAG

	Plymouth-Whitemarsh	North Plainfield HS	Pennsauken HS	Radnor HS	Avon Grove HS Maroon
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.41 (1st) 79 (2nd) 76 (1st)	14.14 4 th 72 4 th 70 4 th	15.22 2 nd 80 1 st 74 2 nd	14.68 3 rd 76 3 rd 72 3 rd	15.8 79 79
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.94 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	14.81 4 th 76 4 th 73 4 th	16.14 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.41 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	15.95 83 78
DES COMP EXC	15.2 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	12.6 4 th 64 4 th 62 4 th	14.8 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.5 3 rd 73 3 rd 72 3 rd	15 76 74
GE REP PERF	15.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	12.4 4 th 64 4 th 60 4 th	15.3 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.5 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	15.5 79 76
GE REP PERF	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	12.2 (4th) 62 (4th) 60 (4th)	14.8 2 nd 76 2 nd 72 2 nd	14.5 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	15.3 78 75
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.35 _{0.0} 77.35 1 st	66.15 0.0 66.15 4 th	76.26 0.0 76.26 2 nd	73.59 _{0.0} 73.59 _{3rd}	77.55 0.0 77.55 Exhibition

Avon Grove HS	3		3/15/2014
	Dance: SED		
	Renaissance Academy Diamond Team	Renaissance Academy Sapphire Team	
CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Bronze 2nd Bronze 2nd	
CAD D	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Bronze 2nd Bronze 2nd	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.0} Silver 1 st	Bronze 0.0 Bronze 2 nd	

Avon Grove HS

	Dance: SMD		Dance: IND	Dance: SND		Dance: SAD
	Renaissance Academy MS Maroon Team	Renaissance Academy M White Team	SDiverse Entertainment		S Renaissance Academy H	S Cab Calloway
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC		27.86 (1st) 69 (1st) 70 (1st)	30.28 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	27.76 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)	25.12 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd)	32.42 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	12.8 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)	13.1 (1st) 68 (1st) 63 (1st)	14.5 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	12.6 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	12.1 2 nd 62 2 nd 59 2 nd	16.5 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.8 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd)	13.6 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	14.2 (1st) 74 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.8 1 st 76 1 st 72 1 st	13.5 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	16.1 (1st 82 (1st 79 (1st)
GE REP PERF	10.6 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd) 50 (2 nd)	11.7 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)	12.7 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)	12.1 2 nd 62 2 nd 59 2 nd	12.3 (1st 63 (1st 60 (1st)	15.4 (1st 79 (1st 75 (1st 75)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.7 0.0 60.7 2 nd	66.26 _{0.5} 65.76 1 st	71.68 _{0.0} 71.68 1 st	67.26 _{0.0} 67.26 1 st	63.02 0.0 63.02 2 nd	80.42 0.0 80.42 1 st

3/15/2014 Avon Grove HS

Marching Percussion:

SMP

Marching Percussion:

Marching Percussion: SNP

SAP **Marching Percussion: SIP**

	Chichester MS	Middletown DE HS	West Chester East HS	rPenncrest HS	Abington HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Wyoming Area HS	Garnet Valley HS	Cumberland Regional HS	•	William Penn HS	Avon Grove HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	12.2 (1st) 62.0 (1st) 60.0 (1st)	14.5 3 rd 74.0 3 rd 71.0 3 rd	15.4 1st 78.0 1st 76.0 1st	14.9 2 nd 77.0 2 nd 72.0 2 nd	16.5 (1st 84.0 (1st 81.0 (1st)	16.1 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 79.0 2 nd	12.9 4 th 66.0 5 th 63.0 4 th	14.4 3 rd 74.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	12.8 5 th 67.0 4 th 61.0 5 th	16 2 nd 81.0 2 nd 79.0 2 nd	16.6 (1st 84.0 (1st 82.0 (1st)	15 77.0 73.0
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	27.9 (1st) 71.0 (1st) 69.0 (1st)	30.45 (1st) 78.0 (1st) 75.0 (1st)	28.45 3 rd 73.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	29 2 nd 75.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	31.1 2 nd 79.0 2 nd 77.0 2 nd	32.45 (1st 83.0 (1st 80.0 (1st)	28.3 4 th 72.0 5 th 70.0 3 rd	28.9 3 rd 76.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	28.1 5 th 74.0 4 th 68.0 5 th	33.1 (1st 84.0 (1st 82.0 (1st)	31.4 2 nd 81.0 2 nd 77.0 2 nd	30.6 79.0 75.0
GE-PERC ME OE	25 1st 63.0 1st 62.0 1st	27.8 2 nd 72.0 2 nd 67.0 2 nd	30 1st 77.0 1st 73.0 1st	27.4 3rd 71.0 3rd 66.0 3rd	31.6 2 nd 81.0 2 nd 77.0 2 nd	32.6 (1st 83.0 (1st 80.0 (1st)	27.4 4 th 70.0 3 rd 67.0 5 th	28 3 rd 66.0 4 th 74.0 3 rd	26.8 5th 64.0 5th 70.0 4th	32 2 nd 82.0 1 st 78.0 2 nd	32.2 (1st) 81.0 (2nd) 80.0 (1st)	31.2 79.0 77.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.1 0.0 65.1 1 st	72.75 0.1 72.65 2 nd	73.85 _{0.5} 73.35 1 st	71.3 0.1 71.2 3 rd	79.2 0.0 79.2 2 nd	81.15 0.0 81.15 1 st	68.6 1.5 67.1 4 th	71.3 0.0 71.3 3 rd	67.7 1.0 66.7 5 th	81.1 0.0 81.1 1 st	80.2 0.0 80.2 2 nd	76.8 0.0 76.8

Avon Grove HS		3/15/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Cab Calloway HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	36.1 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	34.4 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.5 0.0 70.5	